KARCHER

Roller brush
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TEKNISET TIEDOT JA LAITE.

KARCHER

Roller brush

Tekniset tiedot
Tuotenumero

EAN koodi

Paino

Paino (sisaltda tuotepakkauksen)
Mitat (p x I x k)

kg
kg
mm

2644-121.0
4054278564265
0,24

0,58

134 x 100 x 100

Roller brush, 2.644-121.0, 2020-07-17



